
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING LANGLEY RAMS RUSHING LONDON BEEFEATERS

PASS RECEIVING LANGLEY RAMS PASS RECEIVING LONDON BEEFEATERS

PASSING LANGLEY RAMS PASSING LONDON BEEFEATERS

37 2 1 Totals 14

4 41 27

# PASSER ATT

4 MCCALLUM, Clarke 11

10 SMITH, Devon 3

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

04 41 27 2

COMP

41 27 1 04

0 0 1 00

Totals 26 12 144

Totals 30 176 22 1

PASS PASS LONG

1

7 0

6 JOHNSON, Mario

7 PRITCHARD, Darian 5 29

2

0

PASS

Totals 12 144 37 1

4 KUBONGO, Daniel 1 8

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

8 0

15

Totals

Canadian Junior Football League

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

LANGLEY RAMS LONDON BEEFEATERS

LANGLEY RAMS

TD Stadium - London, ON

CJFL - CANADIAN BOWL

37 0LONDON BEEFEATERS

12:00 PMSaturday, December 4, 2021

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

10 7 17

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

7

213 100 313

3 4

176

114

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

18 CALVERT, Micheal 5 39 15 0

#

5 KLAASSEN, Joel 6

CARRCARRIER

BALL

18 6

0

9 0

18 1

12 0

27 BEST, Derek

43 ECKERT, Tyler 1 12

11 55

26 THOMAS, Kai 4 19

21 CLAROT, Kyle 1 22 22

44 BARRON, Cole 2 11 8 0

04BELL, Taz 6 10

18 MCPHAIL, Dante 1 1

8 0

1 0

4 0

10

7

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

4 MCCALLUM, Clarke 4

8 MCROBERTS, Codey

04

2

10

10 SMITH, Devon 5 23

71

0

29 CLUBINE, Geoffrey

34 DYER, LJ 5 21

3 7

PASS LONG

25 79 10Totals

13

85 OSHO, David 3 90

27 BEST, Derek 1 4 4 0

37 0

TD

27 0

3 0

2 0

10 SMITH, Devon

20 FOSTER, Spencer 1 2

1 3

6 SPENCE, Mitchel 2 36

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

0 0 0 016 JONES , Trey 1 0

144 37 2 118 CALVERT, Micheal 25 12

102 74

12

35

9

26

1 1 1 0

1 1 2

9 75

0 0 0

1

9

1

0 3

1 0 1 0

30 144

55

18 3 8

1

5

29 50 79

20

1 5 3

2 3

4

41

67 33 100

14

3 38

-35

9

28.3 4 31.3

14 1458 100 6 45

2

0

3

8 29.8

17:49 14:33 32:22 12:11 15:27 27:38

22

6 40 3

26.44 23.0 5 29.2 4



VISITORS: LANGLEY RAMS HOME: LONDON BEEFEATERS

PUNTING LANGLEY RAMS PUNTING LONDON BEEFEATERS

PUNT RETURNS LANGLEY RAMS PUNT RETURNS LONDON BEEFEATERS

KICK OFF LANGLEY RAMS KICK OFF LONDON BEEFEATERS

KICK OFF RETURNS LANGLEY RAMS KICK OFF RETURNS LONDON BEEFEATERS

FIELD GOALS LANGLEY RAMS FIELD GOALS LONDON BEEFEATERS

MISSED FIELD GOALS LANGLEY RAMS MISSED FIELD GOALS LONDON BEEFEATERS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS LANGLEY RAMS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS LONDON BEEFEATERS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

Canadian Junior Football League

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

7 PRITCHARD, Darian 9

#

39 0 81238 211

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

8

9 211

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

32 31 0

108

39238

85

0

1

LONG TD

4 KUBONGO, Daniel 2

6 JOHNSON, Mario 4

Totals 3 3

Totals 6 140

24 FERREYRO ARAYA, Tato 6

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

85 1

184283

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

53 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

53

YARDS

85 OSHO, David 1

0

06 JOHNSON, Mario 5 88

184

TD

0 0 0

283

NO

6

25

Totals 6 88

Totals 3 0 0

24 FERREYRO ARAYA, Tato 1 29

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

2

GROSS

29

#

24 FERREYRO ARAYA, Tato 3 3

RETURNER NO YARDS

36 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

0 0 0

9

238 98

GROSS

CENTENO, Leo 036

SLONG

8 98Totals 238

5 05 MACKENZIE, Nick 2

10 SMITH, Devon 1

31 LAWRENCE, Drew 3 18 6 0

0

0 0

6 300

LONGNO YDS

4

NO YARDS

6

212

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

57 0

Totals

6

1 24 24 0

18

Totals 6

0

75

57300

27

27

81 CENTENO, Leo

0

0

LONG TD

212

1

2 BELL, Taz

34 DYER, LJ

32 BASLER, Eric

Totals

27 0Totals 6 99

24 FERREYRO ARAYA, Tato 3 2

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

35

25 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

1

KICKER

35 18

NO YDS

Totals 1 29 1 29

#

0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

31 LAWRENCE, Drew 1 28 28 0

00 0 Totals 1 28 28

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITORS: LANGLEY RAMS

SAFETIES

HOME: LONDON BEEFEATERS

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

Canadian Junior Football League

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

64 KUBONGO, Daniel 1

66 JOHNSON, Mario 1

3 924 FERREYRO ARAYA, Tato 2

627 BEST, Derek 1

10TEAM SCORING 5

3 0 37TOTAL 5 3 2 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL#

VISITORS
376

0

37

14
37

0 0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

23

9

0

0

0

6

0

0

0

14

8

0

0
0



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

LANGLEY RAMS

LONDON BEEFEATERS

 

 

Scoring PlayTime #

Player

Scoring Play

17 yd FG

18 yd FG

20 yd Concede

11 yd Concede

7 yd Concede

16 yd Concede

9 yd Concede

85 yd Punt Return

Convert

15 yd Pass

Convert

8 yd Rush

Convert

#

Player

24

24

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

4

24

6

24

27

24

3

3

2

2

2

6:57

6:57

14:29

14:294C1

Points

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarter

4

4

4

3

Time

 

 

SY

SY

SY

SY

2

2

 

 

 

2

TD

C1

TD

C1

TD

FG

FG

SY

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

December 4, 2021

LANGLEY RAMS

CJFL - CANADIAN BOWL

LONDON BEEFEATERS

12:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

LANGLEY RAMS (37) LONDON BEEFEATERS (0)

Points

3

3

2

Type of

Score Quarter

6

1

6

2

1

2

1

14:19

8:30

12:38

12:38

7:32

4:34

9:53

12:45

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9

000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Canadian Junior Football League

TD Stadium - London, ON

Type of

Score

6

1

3:38

 

0

14 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

37

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

8

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

6

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

2 WANDE, Beko DB 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 MANDEL, Jacob DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 KUBONGO, Daniel REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 MCROBERTS, Codey LB 3 0 3 0 0. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

7 PRITCHARD, Darian REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 SMITH, Devon QB 3 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12

8 MARCHANT, Dawson DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 11 THOMPSON, Tyler LB 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

9 FRANCE, Alex REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 23 KADRI, Mo LB 5 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

10 CAMPBELL , Dane DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 24 HICKS, Jarett DB 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

11 VICKLUND, Keegan LB 2 1 1 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 LAWRENCE, Drew DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

21 CLAROT, Kyle DB 3 0 1 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 32 BASLER, Eric LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 DEJONG, Colten LB 1 1 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 33 ZOVKO, Luka REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

23 BARTHLESON, Ryan DB 5 0 2 1 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 40 SAMIS, Nick LB 2 2 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

26 THOMAS, Kai RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 42 CUFF, Keyshaun LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

27 BEST, Derek RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 54 GBOBANIYI, Tobi DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11

36 MICHAEL, Bachuoch DB 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 56 FLETCHER, Jordan DL 3 0 1 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

43 ECKERT, Tyler DL 5 0 0 0 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.5 80 RUBY, Sam REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

44 BARRON, Cole LB 5 1 0 0 2. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 92 LABELLE, Mathieu DL 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

46 GOEDMAN, Jesse DL 3 2 0 0 1. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 99 SIDHU, Karn DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

53 HOEGG, Adam LB 1 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5                  

64 SCHMITKE , Spencer OL 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

85 OSHO, David REC 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1                  

90 KULAR, Justin DL 0 1 0 0 0.5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.5                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 28 6 9 4 10 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 130 TOTALS 35 4 8 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 113

Total Plays 78 Null Plays 21 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 79 Null Plays 27 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Harvey Kehler

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

LONDON BEEFEATERS

December 4, 2021

TD Stadium - London, ON

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

LANGLEY RAMS LONDON BEEFEATERS

LANGLEY RAMS




