

#### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

**DATE:** Saturday, December 4, 2021TIME: 12:00 PM**VISITORS:** LANGLEY RAMSSCORE: 37

CONFERENCE: CJFL - CANADIAN BOWL
PLAYED AT: TD Stadium - London, ON
HOME: LONDON BEEFEATERS SCORE: 0

ATTENDANCE:

	L	ANGLEY RAN	IS	LON	DON BEEFEAT	ΓERS
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	10	7	17	2	3	5
YARDS RUSHING	102	74	176	29	50	79
YARDS PASSING	114	30	144	3	38	41
TEAM LOSSES	3	4	7	67	33	100
NET OFFENSE	213	100	313	-35	55	20
PASSES MADE/TRIED	9 / 18	3 / 8	12 / 26	1 / 5	3 / 9	4 / 14
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	1	2	1	1	2
FUMBLES/LOST	1 / 1	1 / 0	2 / 1	1 / 0	1 / 0	2 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	0	3	3
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	4 / 23.0	5 / 29.2	9 / 26.4	4 / 28.3	4 / 31.3	8 / 29.8
PENALTIES / YARDS	6 / 40	3 / 35	9 / 75	8 / 100	6 / 45	14 / 145
TIME OF POSSESSION	17:49	14:33	32:22	12:11	15:27	27:38

RUSE	IING		LAN	IGLEY I	RAMS	RUS	HING	L	ONDON I	BEEFEA	TERS
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
5	KLAASSEN, Joel	6	18	6	0	2	BELL, Taz	6	10	4	0
18	CALVERT, Micheal	5	39	15	0	4	MCCALLUM, Clarke	4	10	4	0
21	CLAROT, Kyle	1	22	22	0	8	MCROBERTS, Codey	1	7	7	0
26	THOMAS, Kai	4	19	9	0	10	SMITH, Devon	5	23	8	0
27	BEST, Derek	11	55	18	1	18	MCPHAIL, Dante	1	1	1	0
43	ECKERT, Tyler	1	12	12	0	29	CLUBINE, Geoffrey	3	7	4	0
44	BARRON, Cole	2	11	8	0	34	DYER, LJ	5	21	10	0
		•									•
	Totals	30	176	22	1		Totals	25	79	10	0

PASS	RECEIVING		LAN	IGLEY I	RAMS	PA	SS	RECEIVING	L	ONDON I	BEEFEA	TERS
	PASS	PASS		LONG				PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	7	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	KUBONGO, Daniel	1	8	8	0	(		SPENCE, Mitchel	2	36	27	0
6	JOHNSON, Mario	2	13	15	1	1		SMITH, Devon	1	3	3	0
7	PRITCHARD, Darian	5	29	7	0	2	0.	FOSTER, Spencer	1	2	2	0
27	BEST, Derek	1	4	4	0							
85	OSHO, David	3	90	37	0							
	Totals	12	144	37	1			Totals	4	41	27	0

PASS	ING			LAN	IGLE	Y RA	MS	]	PASS	ING		LO	ONDON I	BEEFI	EATI	ERS
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
16	JONES, Trey	1	0	0	0	0	0		4	MCCALLUM, Clarke	11	4	41	27	1	0
18	CALVERT, Micheal	25	12	144	37	2	1		10	SMITH, Devon	3	0	0	0	1	0
									•		·					
	Totals	26	12	144	37	2	1		•	Totals	14	4	41	27	2	0



### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

VISIT	TORS: LANGLEY RAMS		G	AWII	L SIF	1113		E: <u>LONDON BEEFEATER</u> :	S				_
PUNT	ΓING			LAN	GLEY I	RAMS	PUNT	TING		LOND	ON B	EEFEA	TERS
2 0111			GROSS										
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
7	PRITCHARD, Darian	9	238	211	39	0	81	CENTENO, Leo	8	238	98	36	0
	TD 4.1		220	211	20			m . 1		220	00	26	
	Totals	9	238	211	39	0		Totals	8	238	98	36	0
	T RETURNS				GLEY I			RETURNS					
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	_			TD
6	KUBONGO, Daniel JOHNSON, Mario	4		08	85 31	0	5	MACKENZIE, Nick SMITH, Devon	1	_		5	0
U	JOHNSON, Mario	7	•	02	31	U	31	LAWRENCE, Drew	3	_	_	6	0
											+		
	Totals	6	1	40	85	1		Totals	6		27	6	0
KICK	COFF	U			GLEY	RAMS	KICK						
IXICI			GROSS		T		Title 1						
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
24	FERREYRO ARAYA, Tato	6	283	184	53	0	81	CENTENO, Leo	6	300	212	57	0
	Totals	6	283	184	53	0		Totals	6	300	212	57	0
KICK	OFF RETURNS			LAN	GLEY I	RAMS	KICK	OFF RETURNS		LOND	ON B	EEFEA	TER
#	RETURNER	NO	_		LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	_			TD
6	JOHNSON, Mario	5		38	25	0	2	BELL, Taz	4			27	0
85	OSHO, David	1	-	0	0	0	32	BASLER, Eric DYER, LJ	1	YDS   YDS   238   98   98   98   98   98   98   98		0 24	0
							34	DIEK, LJ	1		24		0
	Totals	6	8	38	25	0		Totals	6	9	99	27	0
FIEL	D GOALS			LAN	GLEY I	RAMS	FIEL	D GOALS		LOND	ON B	EEFEA	TER
#	KICKER	TRIEI	_	_	T YDS		#	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	T YDS	LON
24	FERREYRO ARAYA, Tato	3		2	35	18							
	Totals	3		2	35	18		Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS							ED FIELD GOALS					
			GROSS		Ī						1		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
24	FERREYRO ARAYA, Tato	1	29	1	29	0						+	
	Totals	1	20	1	20	0		Totale	0	0	0		0
MICC	Totals	1	29	1	29	0 DAMC	MICC	Totals	0 NC				TED
#	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NO NO	V۸	_	GLEY I	TD	#	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NS NO				
11	KETOKIVEK	110	171	KDS	LONG	10	31	LAWRENCE, Drew	1	_		28	0
								,					Ů
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	1	2	28	28	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)		•	-				CONVERTS (1 POINT)		-	•		
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
	24 FERREYRO ARAYA	A, Tato	3		3								



### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

**VISITORS:** LANGLEY RAMS

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
4	KUBONGO, Daniel		1					6
6	JOHNSON, Mario		1					6
	FERREYRO ARAYA, Ta	to		2		3		9
	BEST, Derek		1					6
TEAN	SAFETI SCORING	ES 5						10
TOTA	AL .	5	3	2	0	3	0	37

**HOME:** LONDON BEEFEATERS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL .		0	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### **QUARTER SCORES**

QUINTERBOOK	_~					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	6 6	8 14	9 23	14 37	0 37	37
номе	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





## **OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET**

<b>DATE:</b> December 4, 2021	CONFERENCE: CJFL - CANADIAN BOWL
VISITOR: LANGLEY RAMS	HOME: LONDON BEEFEATERS
LOCATION: TD Stadium - London, ON	TIME: 12:00 PM

#### **GAME SCORING SUMMARY**

		LAN	GLEY R	AMS (37)				LONDO	N BEEF	TEATERS (0)	
Type of			Player	,		Type of			Player		
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
FG	1	3:38	24	17 yd FG	3						
FG	1	7:32	24	18 yd FG	3						
SY	2	4:34	TEAM	20 yd Concede	2						
SY	2	9:53	TEAM	11 yd Concede	2						
SY	2	12:45	TEAM	7 yd Concede	2						
SY	2	14:19	TEAM	16 yd Concede	2						
SY	3	8:30	TEAM	9 yd Concede	2						
TD	3	12:38	4	85 yd Punt Return	6						
C1	3	12:38	24	Convert	1						
TD	4	6:57	6	15 yd Pass	6						
C1	4	6:57	24	Convert	1						
TD	4	14:29	27	8 yd Rush	6						
C1	4	14:29	24	Convert	1						
					†						
						-					

#### **QUARTER SCORE**

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
LANGLEY RAMS	6	8	9	14	0	37
LONDON BEEFEATERS	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### **INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS**

							SITC												
POII	NT VALUES		2	1	<b>LA</b> 2	NGI 1	<b>-EY</b>	RAN 4	/ <b>IS</b>	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	ВK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
2	WANDE, Beko	DB	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
4	KUBONGO, Daniel	REC	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
7	PRITCHARD, Darian	REC	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
8	MARCHANT, Dawson	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	6
9	FRANCE, Alex	REC	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
10	CAMPBELL , Dane	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
11	VICKLUND, Keegan	LB	2	1	1	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
21	CLAROT, Kyle	DB	3	0	1	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
22	DEJONG, Colten	LB	1	1	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
23	BARTHLESON, Ryan	DB	5	0	2	1	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
26	THOMAS, Kai	RB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
27	BEST, Derek	RB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
36	MICHAEL, Bachuoch	DB	0	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
43	ECKERT, Tyler	DL	5	0	0	0	3.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20.5
44	BARRON, Cole	LB	5	1	0	0	2.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
46	GOEDMAN, Jesse	DL	3	2	0	0	1.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	17
53	HOEGG, Adam	LB	1	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
64	SCHMITKE , Spencer	OL	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
85	OSHO, David	REC	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
90	KULAR, Justin	DL	0	1	0	0	0.5	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4.5
	TOTALS		28	6	9	4	10	0	3	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	130
	Total Plays	78							Nu	III PI	ays	21		Te	am	Tacl	cles	0	

	HOME																		
LONDON BEEFEATERS   POINT VALUES   2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 2																			
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	BK		FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
3	MANDEL, Jacob	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
8	MCROBERTS, Codey	LB	3	0	3	0	0.	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
-	SMITH, Devon	QB	3	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	12
	THOMPSON, Tyler	LB	4	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	KADRI, Mo	LB	5	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
24	HICKS, Jarett	DB	4	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
31	LAWRENCE, Drew	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
32	BASLER, Eric	LB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
33	ZOVKO, Luka	REC	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
40	SAMIS, Nick	LB	2	2	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
42	CUFF, Keyshaun	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
54	GBOBANIYI, Tobi	DB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	11
56	FLETCHER, Jordan	DL	3	0	1	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
80	RUBY, Sam	REC	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
92	LABELLE, Mathieu	DL	4	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
99	SIDHU, Karn	DL	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	TOTALS	<u> </u>	35	4	8	0	1	0	3	2	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	113
	Total Plays	79							Nι	ıll Pl	ays	27		Te	am	Tac	kles	0	

LEGEND
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions

IN-YD - Interception Yards

IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Harvey Kehler

LANGLEY RAMS at LONDON BEEFEATERS

December 4, 2021 TD Stadium - London, ON

